ELECTRONICS

Team Captains

Report Date: 4/25/2023 12:44 PM

J & S Electronics Inc.

P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

[ Team

Captain

ICaptain's Home PhoneICaptain's Mobile Phone

Location

Location's Phone

Brandt
Braun
Fedderke
Fiig
Hole
Hollywood
Hufford
Hughes

M Miller
Maroney
Miller
Montague
Nestor
Schoen
Shirey
Vogler
Werner

Lucas Brandt
Aaron Braun

Brian Fedderke

David Fiig
Kevin Hole

Brian Hastings

Ryan Hufford
Greg Hughes

Michael Miller

Sean Maroney
Cliff Miller
Rob Montague
Joey Nestor
James Schoen
Darryl Shirey
Chris Vogler
Kenny Werner

419-305-2054
419-733-5643
419-769-3102
260-908-2327
419-305-9492
937-215-2443

937-844-6144
937-467-2048
937-286-4324
567-356-2890
419-305-8550
440-219-3887
937-489-5456
937-451-7863
937-417-7847
937-621-4583

Breakroom Billiards
Boots And Bourbon
Pappy's Lounge
Defiance Eagles
Boots And Bourbon
Tap House At The Squ
Yall's Country Club
Longhorn Bar Grill
Yall's Country Club
Yall's Country Club
Tap House At The Squ
Breakroom Billiards
Faded Four

Boots And Bourbon
Yall's Country Club
Yall's Country Club
Greenville Eagles
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419-778-9070
419-586-6242
419-222-1915
419-782-1761
419-586-6242

419-300-BEER (2337)
937-753-1206

937-753-1206
937-753-1206
419-300-BEER (2337)
419-778-9070

419-586-6242
937-753-1206
937-753-1206
937-548-7785



